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作家リスト

小野 鯛（陶磁・高知県）
enno（木工・兵庫県）
関野 ゆうこ（ガラス・兵庫県）
南 裕基（木工・愛知県）
スカンクとアルマジロ（皮革・茨城県）
和ろうそく 大與（ろうそく・滋賀県）
TULUSIWORKS（陶磁・岐阜県）
熊川 栄司（木工・埼玉県）
奥村陶房（陶磁・京都府）
38 WORKS（皮革・福岡県）
naonao（染織/布・愛知県）
宮田 春花（陶磁・岡山県）
東 浩章（竹・千葉県）
鴻 義成（陶磁・岐阜県）
yra（アクセサリー・京都府）
廣島 晴弥（ガラス・石川県）
竹俣 勇壱（金属・石川県）
寺田 靖子（染織/布・京都府）
Han Yun Liang（陶磁・高知県）
早水 恵一郎（和紙・鹿児島県）
林 拓児（陶磁・岡山県）
上治 良充（皮革・千葉県）
青庭製作所（木工・岡山県）
坂本 友希（染織/布・北海道）
kaon（染織/布・兵庫県）
中田 雄一（陶磁・石川県）
matka（手織りかばん・京都府）
田中 敬史（陶磁・滋賀県）
komorebi jewelry（金属・高知県）
松本 昌子（陶磁・和歌山県）
ふじい製作所（木工・兵庫県）
Naoko Nakajima Pottery（陶磁・愛知県）

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

中川 紀夫（陶磁・長崎県）
北山 栄太（木工・宮城県）
大和田 友香（陶磁・茨城県）
浜西 正（木工・大阪府）
小峰 美省（陶磁・埼玉県）
牛平 安代（木工・京都府）
glass accessory tubu（アクセサリー・大阪府）
鈴木 麻莉子（陶磁・愛知県）
佐野 元春（陶磁・京都府）
奥 泰我（ガラス・香川県）
dona ceramic studio（陶磁・京都府）
澤口眼鏡舎（樹脂・埼玉県）
成瀬 治（金属・千葉県）
畠山 雄介（陶磁・愛知県）
服屋 宮（染織/布・愛知県）
杉原 万理江（陶磁・石川県）
羽生 直記（金属・埼玉県）
福谷 美幸（陶磁・大阪府）
内山 直人（金属・岡山県）
谷川 亜希（ガラス・千葉県）
Greenford（アクセサリー・兵庫県）
苔むす木工（木工・東京都）
Bisyu's（染織/布・岐阜県）
日の出製作所（木と金属・大阪府）
チャカブ木（陶磁・福岡県）
有永 浩太（ガラス・石川県）
松本 美弥子（陶磁・愛知県）
田中 義久（金属・岐阜県）
内山 玲（木工・滋賀県）
affordance（皮革・福岡県）
笠原 りょうこ（陶磁・千葉県）
眞島 拓（木工・大阪府）
原田 奈央（陶磁・茨城県）
瀬川 辰馬（陶磁・東京都）
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80
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

横山 真実（針金・愛媛県）
中林 範夫（陶磁・愛知県）
auroraglass（アクセサリー・長崎県）
濱崎 美祐紀（編組品・東京都）
竹下 努（陶磁・岐阜県）
伊藤 奈津美（漆・愛媛県）
安藤 友紀（陶磁・岐阜県）
中山 秀斗（竹・香川県）
小川 陽子（染織/布・大阪府）
前田 充（木工・東京都）
松本 郁美（陶磁・滋賀県）
Kalonji（陶磁・静岡県）
酒井 桂一（木工・岐阜県）
白石 陽一（陶磁・岐阜県）
Therese（皮革・奈良県）
永島 義教（金属・東京都）
mushimegane books.（陶磁・兵庫県）
R.BROWN Labo（皮革・大阪府）
加藤 祥孝（陶磁・岐阜県）
小坂 未央（ガラス・静岡県）
立花 嶺（陶磁・岐阜県）
西村 青（ガラス・富山県）
馬場 亮子（染織/布・沖縄県）
北岡 幸士（陶磁・福岡県）
佐々木 智也（陶磁・愛媛県）
岡野 達也（木工・東京都）
森山 至（陶磁・熊本県）
市川 陽子（漆・京都府）
Man Products（皮革・愛知県）
田中 太郎（陶磁・岐阜県）
JELBEE（皮革・東京都）
大隅 新（陶磁・岐阜県）
湯浅ロベルト淳（木工・静岡県）
河合 竜彦（陶磁・岐阜県）

A
B
C
D
E
F

森のおはぎ（和菓子）
エルマーズグリーンカフェ（コーヒー・パン・スープ）
七穀ベーカリー（自家製酵母パン・焼菓子・ドリンク）
米 day no.1（お弁当・ケーキ）
MONIQUE CAFÉ（焼菓子・スープ・ドリンク）
シフォンとカフェ Chifoll（シフォンケーキ）
ふくらすずめ（天然酵母パン）

9日のみ

10日のみ

G
H
I
J
K
L

M

MAHO-ROBA（お弁当）
nakayama coffee（コーヒー）
MONTO TABLE（お弁当・焼菓子）
堺カリー（黒毛和牛カレー）
ごはんやハレ（お弁当）
pâtisserie MiA（焼菓子）
季節といなり 豆椿（いなり寿司）
UNE TABLE（ジンジャープロダクツ）

9日のみ

10日のみ

飲食リスト
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ゴミ集積場
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花と緑の
交流館

堺市都市
緑化センター

日本庭園

中央図書館

サイクルセンター

博物館

西
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平成の森

仁徳天皇陵古墳

百
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駅

大芝生広場

催し広場

広域MAP

平和塔前
広場

公衆トイレ

杉
風
舎

仁徳御陵駐車場

いこいの
広場

灯しびとの集い・会場マップ
S A K A I  C R A F T  F A I R   2 0 1 9

大仙公園（大芝生広場）

2 0 1 9 . 1 1 . 9 s a t . 1 0 s u n ／ 10 : 0 0 - 16 : 0 0


